
SHADAN WOMEN’S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY                                                  
Khairatabad, Hyderabad – 04                                                                                                                   

List of students who completed their B.Tech Degree during the Year 2017 - 2021. 

Branch: COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

S. No HALLTICKET 
NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT CLASS/MONTH/YEAR OF PASSING 

1 17L51A0503 ADIBA AHMED FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

2 17L51A0504 AFRAH AAMER FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION JULY,2021 

3 17L51A0506 AFSHA MAHJABEEN FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

4 17L51A0509 ALINA FATIMA FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

5 17L51A0510 AMATUL BASEER ZAKERA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

6 17L51A0511 AMATUL HAFEEZ ASMA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

7 17L51A0512 AMEENA KHATOON FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

8 17L51A0513 AMEERA RAFIQ ANSARI FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

9 17L51A0515 AROOSA AFREEN FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

10 17L51A0517 ASHRAF AYESHA MEHVEEN FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

11 17L51A0519 ASIMA WAHED FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

12 17L51A0520 ASMA FATHIMA FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

13 17L51A0522 AYESHA FATIMA FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

14 17L51A0523 AYESHA FATIMA FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

15 17L51A0524 AYESHA HUMERA FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

16 17L51A0526 AYESHA MOIZ FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

17 17L51A0527 AYESHA SANIYA FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION JULY,2021 

18 17L51A0529 BHAGURE DIVYA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 
19 17L51A0530 BIBI AYESHA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

20 17L51A0531 BILQUIS FATIMA FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION JULY,2021 

21 17L51A0533 BUSHRA MADANI FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

22 17L51A0534 
DHANA LAKSHMI 
LINGAMPALLY FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

23 17L51A0539 GHAZALA PARVEEN FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

24 17L51A0540 GHOUSIYA TEHREEM FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

25 17L51A0543  HUMERA BEGUM   FIRST CLASS   JULY,2021  
26 17L51A0544 HUMERA MASOOD FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

27 17L51A0545 HUMERA SULTANA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

28 17L51A0546 HUSNA SULTANA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

29 17L51A0550 KAUKAB MOEED SECOND CLASS SEP,2021 

30 17L51A0551 KHADIJAH FATIMAH FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

31 17L51A0553 MADIHA AMREEN FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

32 17L51A0554 MADIHA KHAN FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

33 17L51A0555  MADIHA SULTANA   FIRST CLASS   JULY,2021  



34 17L51A0556  MAHEEN MIRZA  FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

35 17L51A0560 
MARIYA FATIMA    D/O  SYED 
KHALEEL AHMED FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION JULY,2021 

36 17L51A0561 MARIYA FATIMA FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

37 17L51A0563 MARIYA SATTAR FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

38 17L51A0564 MARIYUM MATEEN FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION JULY,2021 

39 17L51A0568 MASRATH PARVEEN FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

40 17L51A0569 MUBEEN BEGUM FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION JULY,2021 

41 17L51A0571  NADAL NASEER   FIRST CLASS   JULY,2021  

42 17L51A0572  NADERA SADAF  
 FIRST CLASS WITH 

DISTINCTION   JULY,2021  
43 17L51A0573 NAILA FATHIMA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

44 17L51A0574 NAUSHEEN FATIMA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

45 17L51A0575 NAYYER FATHIMA FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

46 17L51A0577 NISHA FATIMA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

47 17L51A0579 NUSERIYA FATIMI FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

48 17L51A0581 NUSRATH FATHIMA FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

49 17L51A0582  NUWERA NOUSHEEN   FIRST CLASS   JULY,2021  
50 17L51A0584 RAYEESA FATHIMA FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION JULY,2021 

51 17L51A0585 RIDA TABASSUM FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

52 17L51A0589  RUQUIA BATOOL  
 FIRST CLASS WITH 

DISTINCTION   JULY,2021  
53 17L51A0590 SABA KHATOON FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

54 17L51A0592 SADIA JAMEEL SECOND CLASS SEP,2021 

55 17L51A0593 SADIYA TASNEEM FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION JULY,2021 

56 17L51A0596 SALEHA BEGUM FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION JULY,2021 

57 17L51A0597 SAMAN FATIMA KHAN FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

58 17L51A0598 SAMEEHA VIQUAR FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

59 17L51A05A0 SAMEENA TARANNUM FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

60 17L51A05A1  SAMEERA BEGUM   FIRST CLASS   JULY,2021  
61 17L51A05A3 SAMREEN BEGUM FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

62 17L51A05A4 SANA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

63 17L51A05A5 SANA AHMED FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

64 17L51A05A6 SANA INAYATH FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

65 17L51A05A7 SANA TABASSUM FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

66 17L51A05A8 
SANIYA FATIMA   D/O SHAIK 
SIRAJUDDIN FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION JULY,2021 

67 17L51A05B0 SANOBER BEGUM FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

68 17L51A05B1 SARA ARBINA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

69 17L51A05B2 

SARA FATIMA    D/O  
MOHAMMED HASHMATH 
ULLAH 

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION JULY,2021 

70 17L51A05B3 
SARA FATIMA    D/O MOHD 
HABEEB UDDIN FIRST CLASS MARCH,20

21 



71 17L51A05B6 SARAH ALEEM UDDIN FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

72 17L51A05B8 SHABISTHA PATHAN FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

73 17L51A05C3 SHARIQAH HARMAIN FATIMA FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

74 17L51A05C4 SHUGUFTA SULTANA FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

75 17L51A05C5 SIMEEN AHMED FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

76 17L51A05C7 SIMRAN FATIMA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

77 17L51A05C9  SOMURI MAANVITHA   FIRST CLASS   JULY,2021  

78 17L51A05D2 SUMAIYA RAOOF FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION JULY,2021 

79 17L51A05D3 SUMAIYA SHADAN FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

80 17L51A05D4 SUMAIYAH SHARIEF FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

81 17L51A05D6 SUMERA TARANUM FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

82 17L51A05D7 SYED AISHA SULTANA FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

83 17L51A05D9 SYEDA AFREEN SULTANA FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

84 17L51A05E2 SYEDA LUBNIYA NOUSHEEN FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

85 17L51A05E3 SYEDA MAYERA FATIMA  FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

86 17L51A05E4 SYEDA MERAJ FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

87 17L51A05E5 SYEDA NIKHATH BASHARATH FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

88 17L51A05F0 SYEDA SAIRA ANJUM FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

89 17L51A05F1 SYEEDA SADIA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

90 17L51A05F2 TABASSUM UNNISA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

91 17L51A05F3 TAHA JABEEN FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

92 17L51A05F8 UMAMA MADAHAT FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

93 17L51A05F9 UMDATH FATIMA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

94 17L51A05G0 UZMA JABEEN FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

95 17L51A05G1 UZMA REHAN FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

96 17L51A05G2 YASMEEN SECOND CLASS SEP,2021 

97 17L51A05G4 ZARINA SULTANA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

98 17L51A05G6 ZEENATH BEGUM FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 
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List of students who completed their B.Tech Degree during the Year 2017 - 2021. 

Branch: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

S. No HALLTICKET 
NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT CLASS/MONTH/YEAR OF PASSING 

1 17L51A1205 AMENA FATIMA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

2 17L51A1206 ASMA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

3 17L51A1208 ASMA FATIMA FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

4 17L51A1209  AYMAN FATIMA   FIRST CLASS   SEP,2021  

5 17L51A1212 CHERUKU ARCHITHA REDDY FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION JULY,2021 

6 17L51A1214 FARHEEN FATIMA FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION SEP,2021 

7 17L51A1215 FATIMA BEGUM FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

8 17L51A1217 G SAI GAYATHRI FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION JULY,2021 

9 17L51A1218 GHOURE BANU FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

10 17L51A1219 HASINA BEGUM FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

11 17L51A1220 KAUSAR JAHAN FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

12 17L51A1221 KHADIJA AZAM KHAN FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

13 17L51A1223 MAADIHA KHJAN FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

14 17L51A1227 MASIRA TASKEEN FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

15 17L51A1232 MOOTE  SIRISHA FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

16 17L51A1240 RABIA NABA FATIMA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

17 17L51A1244 RUQIYA RUMANA FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

18 17L51A1245 SAEMA BINTE KHALID FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION JULY,2021 

19 17L51A1247 SALVA HADI FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

20 17L51A1249 SAMREEN JUVERIYA FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

21 17L51A1250 SAMREEN TABASSUM FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

22 17L51A1251 SAMREEN UNNISA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

23 17L51A1253 SANA SAMREEN FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

24 17L51A1254 SHAIMA ABDUL QAYYUM FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

25 17L51A1255 SHEREEN HUSSAIN FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

26 17L51A1256 SHIREEN BASHADI FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

27 17L51A1262  SYEDA SIDRA JABEEN   FIRST CLASS   SEP,2021  
28 17L51A1266 VISHWANADAM SAISREE FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

29 17L51A1268 ZUBIA FATIMA FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 



SHADAN WOMEN’S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY                                                  
Khairatabad, Hyderabad – 04                                                                                                                   

List of students who completed their B.Tech Degree during the Year 2017 - 2021. 

Branch: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

S. NO HALLTICKET 
NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT CLASS/MONTH/YEAR OF PASSING 

1 17L51A0401 ADIBA FATIMA FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

2 17L51A0404 AMTUL MASEERA NISHATH 
FIRST CLASS WITH 

DISTINCTION JULY,2021 

3 17L51A0405 ASMA SIMREEN 
FIRST CLASS WITH 

DISTINCTION JULY,2021 
4 17L51A0406 AYESHA SULTANA FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 
5 17L51A0407 BUSHRA FATIMA SECOND CLASS SEP,2021 
6 17L51A0408 DANIYA FATIMA KHAN FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 
7 17L51A0409 DUBBA APOORVA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 
8 17L51A0410 FARIYA NAAZ FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 
9 17L51A0412 GAJJERPU LAVANYA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

10 17L51A0413 HAFSA KAUSAR FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 
11 17L51A0414 KONTHAM LAKSHMI KEERTHANA FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 
12 17L51A0415 KYATHAM ALEKHYA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 
13 17L51A0417 MULAGANDLA MEENAKSHI FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 
14 17L51A0418 NABA SHAHEEN FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 
15 17L51A0420 PARASA RATNA DEEPTHI FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 
16 17L51A0421 PONUGOTI RATNA KUMARI FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 
17 17L51A0422 R NISHA SINGH FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 
18 17L51A0423 R SREE SANILA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 
19 17L51A0424 RAJAMONI ANUSHA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 
20 17L51A0426 RESHMA FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 
21 17L51A0429 SARA KHAN FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 
22 17L51A0430 SARAH FATIMA FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 
23 17L51A0431  SHAIK SHAHANI  FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 
24 17L51A0435  ZAINAB BATOOL  FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 
25 17TM1A0422 SHAIK ARSHIA SHAHLA  FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 
26 18L55A0401 MADELU MAMATHA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

27 18L55A0402 NOMULA MANASA SHREENTKA 
FIRST CLASS WITH 

DISTINCTION JULY,2021 
28 18L55A0403 SALIANOORI AISHWARYA FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 
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List of students who completed their B.Tech Degree during the Year 2017 - 2021. 

Branch: ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

S. No HALLTICKET 
NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT CLASS/MONTH/ YEAR OF PASSING 

1 17L51A0202 ABBADI SHIVANI FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

2 17L51A0203 ALISHA BEGUM FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

3 17L51A0205 GULAFSHAN SADAF FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

4 17L51A0206 NAMALA YESASWINI FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

5 17L51A0208 P SINDHUJA FIRST CLASS FEB,2022 

6 17L51A0209 SHAHJAHAN BEGUM FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

7 18L55A0201 AAMUDALA PRASHANTHI FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 

8 18L55A0203 BHUKYA KRISHNA KUMARI FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

9 18L55A0205 GUNDLA MOUNIKA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

10 18L55A0206 KAVALI PRATHYUSHA FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

11 18L55A0207 MOHAMMED MUNAZZA IRAM FIRST CLASS JULY,2021 

12 18L55A0208 PINJARI SIDDAMMA FIRST CLASS WITH 
DISTINCTION JULY,2021 
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List of students who completed their M.Tech Degree during the Year 2019 - 2021. 

Branch: COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

S. No HALLTICKET 
NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT CLASS/MONTH/YEAR OF PASSING 

1 19L51D5803 GULAFSHAN FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION SEP,2021 
2 19L51D5817 WASIA SULTANA FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION SEP,2021 
3 19L56D5802 ZEBA RISHAD FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION SEP,2021 
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List of students who completed their M.Tech Degree during the Year 2019 - 2021. 

Branch: COMPUTER SCIENCE  

S. No HALLTICKET 
NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT CLASS/MONTH/YEAR OF PASSING 

1 19L51D0502 FARHATH UNNISA FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION SEP,2021 
2 19L51D0507 SARTAJ UNNISA FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION SEP,2021 
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List of students who completed their M.Tech Degree during the Year 2019 - 2021. 

Branch: DSCE 

S. No HALLTICKET 
NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENT CLASS/MONTH/YEAR OF PASSING 

1 19L51D0601 FAREHA FIRDOUS FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION SEP,2021 
2 19L51D0603 RABIA SULTANA SHAH FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION SEP,2021 
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List of students who completed their M.Tech Degree during the Year 2019 - 2021. 

Branch: VLSI DESIGN 

S. No HALLTICKET 
NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT CLASS/MONTH/YEAR OF PASSING 

1 19L51D5704 SHEIK AZEEZA FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION SEP,2021 
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List of students who completed their MBA Degree during the Year 2019 - 2021. 

Branch: MBA 

S. NO HALLTICKET 
NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT CLASS/MONTH/YEAR OF PASSING 

1 19L51E0007 BAGANNAGARI ANUSHA FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 
2 19L51E0010 B SRAVANI FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 
3 19L51E0016 HOOREEN NAAZ FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 
4 19L51E0017 HUZAIFA TARANNUM SECOND CLASS SEP,2021 
5 19L51E0028 P GAYATHRI FIRST CLASS SEP,2021 
6 19L51E0033 SYEDA SAMIA SECOND CLASS SEP,2021 

 


